07 Ocak 2024 Pazar

7. Kosu Saat:23:35

ikramiye 1.)24.570%

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)

At
ismi Yas
1. ROCKET DRAGON (USA) 3yde
2 VINSANITY (USA) 3yde

3ICETHEKICKER (USA)  3yae

4 BIG TOBY (USA) 3yde
5.MAYHEMINTHEPALACE

(USA) 3yde
6.EL CHATO (USA) 3yae

7 RAGING FURY (USA) 3yde

8 PACK PLAYS (USA) 3yae

2. 3'LU GANYAN, 7. GiFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRAL! iKiLi, UGLU BAHIS, PLASE

Yaris Programi

Siklet

KANTHARGS - RDETO
HOUSTON

TAPTURE - CALL TOACTION

SOLOMN - NCOLES MSS B

THEBIGBEAST - GANT'S
KISSES

PALACE MALICE - MZ MAYHEM

DEMARCHELIER (GB) - JUST
WAITING

AM'S FLATTER - BRDLEMSE

STAY THRSTY - STANDARD
DEAL

Sarth

2)7.800%

Jokey
53,5
53,5
53,5
53,5
53,5
53,5
53,5

53,5

Sahip
IRAD ORTIZ, JR.

EDWIN GONZALEZ

JUNIOR
ALVARADO

JOE BRAVO

PACO LOPEZ

JAVIER
CASTELLANO

EDGARD J. ZAYAS

LUIS SAEZ

kg, 1100 TAPETA
3)3.900%
Antrenor St
SABAL RACING
il DARIEN RODRIGUEZ
NESTOR
VINCENTCONANAN  (STR
DUANE C. PARCELLS MELANIE GIDDINGS
ANNE D. SCOTT DAVID FAWKES
'\P’EE'N’ DAVDAND  Ep\WARD PLESA JR.
DE LACERDA ARMANDO DE LA
RACING S CERDA
Z’NEB‘SH' DONALDH.  enyyaRD PLESA JR.
DEL TORO, ERIC
oL CARLOS A DAVID

Son
Y.

1 43

HP

2 62

3 44

4 56

5 58

6 62

777

8 61

Gulfstream Park ABD Hipdromu

KGS

01

86021

9180

135

7126

15

1545

1333

4)2730$

s20 M Gy AGF idm

25

21

23

49

28

56

65

28

0

0

0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False

0(0) False



